Dutchess County Tourism
Farm Fresh
Activity & Coloring Book
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What did one sheep say to the other?
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Why did fhe chlckens cross the road?
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2 Help ladybug search the farmer’s market
to find Dutchess county bounty.
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Famous Farm Tales
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Write your own story:

It was a and day.
After the train trip north, we visited

I liked to see

The wias
We ate
It tasted - I will never forget the

Mext time 1 want to

Ordinary Farm Tails
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How to find a star in a Dutchess County orchard:




What did you see on your
visit to Dutchess County?
Fill in the blank space.







way out of the
corn maze
to her friends

Help Daisy find her




It just let out a little wine.
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answers.:

page 3

page 11
The best fruits, cheese, wool, wine,
fresh vegetables and packaged teas can be found in
Dutchess County!

A cow has 4 stomachs!

Apples float because 25% of an apples volume is air!

An entomologist studies bugs!

A teaspoon of dirt contains more living organisms
than the number of people living on earth!




Clinton Vineyards, www.clintonvineyards.com
2008 Farm Fresh Participants Locust Grove, The Samuel Morse Historic Site, www.lgny.org
City of Beacon, www.cityofbeacon.org
Beacon Farmer’s Market, www.localharvest.org/ farmers-markets/M2827
Shenandoah Dairy Farm, www.hudsonvalleyfresh.com
Secor Farms, www.secorstrawberries.com
Gigi Market, www.gigimarket.com
Far m Fres h B O u n fy Greig Farm, www.greigfarm.com
Sprout Creek Farm, www.sproutcreekfarm.org
. Barton Orchards, www.bartonorchards.com

Beacon Arts Community Association, www.beaconarts.org

G row n | n Harney & Sons Fine Teas, www.harney.com
Morehouse Farm, www.morehousefarm.com
Sheep’s Clothing, www.morehousefarm.com/SheepsClothing/

D Ufc h es S CO u n + y McEnroe Organic Farm, www.mcenroeorganicfarm.com/home.html

Village of Millbrook, www.millbrooknyonline.com
Millbrook Farmer’s Market, www.millbrookfarmersmarket.com
Village of Millerton, www.millertonny.com
Millbrook Vineyards & Winery, www.millbrookwine.com
Terhune Orchards 845-266-5382
Fishkill Farms, www.fishkillfarms.com
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